Freescale Semiconductor - BSC9132NSN7MNMB Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

Some documents may require a non-disclosure agreement. Contact your local FAE for assistance.
• BSC9132 QorIQ Qonverge Multicore Baseband Processor Reference Manual (BSC9132RM)
Table 114. Part numbering nomenclature
n x t e n c d f r
Product Code
Part
Identifier
Qual
Status
Temp
Range
Encryp-
tion
Package
Type
CPU
Freq
DDR
Speed
DSP
Freq
Die
Revision
BSC 9132 N =
Industrial
Tier
S, L = Std
temp
(0–105°C)
X, J = Ext
temp
(-40–105°C)
E = SEC
Present
N = No
SEC
Present
7 =
FC-PBGA
Pb-free
Bumps
and
Package
K =
1000 MHz
M =
1200 MHz
P =
1400 MHz
N =
1333 MHz
K =
1000 MHz
M =
1200 MHz
B =
Rev 1.1
FCPBGA
Notes:
ATWLYYWW is the traceability code.
CCCCC is the country code.
MMMMM is the mask number.
YWWLAZ is the assembly traceability code.
BSC9132CSE1HHHB is the orderable part number. See Table 114 for
details.
ATWLYYWW
YWWLAZ
MMMMM CCCCC
BSC9132C
SE1HHHB